
NO 
PROCESSING 

FEES! WATERLOO, IAWATERLOO, IA
NATIONAL CATTLE CONGRESS GROUNDS

257 ANSBOROUGH AVE

JULY 5-7, 2019

Friday Open 5D - $1,000 Added
Fri/Sat - 2 Run Open Average Side Pot $100 Added

Saturday Open 5D - $1,500 Added
Youth 4d/Senior 4d Sat & Sun 

($50 added each each day)
$200 added Open 2D Pole Bending

$100 Fut & $100 Derby side pot on Saturday

Sunday Open 5D - $1,500 Added
Youth 4d/Senior 4d Sat & Sun 

($50 added each each day)

Pee Wee Barrels Each Day 
For Full Event Schedule and Entries, Visit online:

www.GoForBrokeProductions.com

100% Jackpot
of advertised
added money

Checks must be postmarked 6/24/19
CC/ PayPal pre-entries accepted through 6/30/19 @ 9 pm

OPEN TO ALL! 
NO MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED! 

ENTRIES
OPEN

MAY 30, 2019
@ 6:00 PM

ENTRIES
OPEN

MAY 30, 2019
@ 6:00 PM

Find Us on Facebook
Go For Broke Productions

Find Us on Facebook
Go For Broke Productions

PHONE: 515-571-4281
WWW.GO FORBROKEPRODUCTIONS.COM

EMAIL GOFORBROKEBARRELRACE@GMAIL.COM

GO FOR BROKE PRODUCTIONS:  
MAKING BARREL RACING GREAT SINCE 2011

Entries after this time will be subject to applicable late fees 
and will be cash only at the show office. 

SATURDAY & SUNDAY
IA NBHA 2 & 4 APPROVED

7th ANNUAL GO FOR BROKE 
SLOT RACE & CALCUTTA

Senior 
Sponsor

Average 
Sponsor

Youth 
Sponsor

Futurity 
Sponsor

Derby 
Sponsor

Saturday Open 
Sponsor



SCHEDULE 

THURSDAY, JULY 4, 2019- Grounds open for contestant arrival after 5pm.  We will be hosting a 4th of July gathering for 
contestants and friends starting around 7:30pm. We will provide the brats and watermelon, bring a dish to pass 
(whatever you’d like!) Play some bags and enjoy the evening! 
 
FRIDAY July 5th 
10:00 am – Show office opens 
11:00 am to 3:00 pm – 30 minute training sessions 
3:15 pm – 5:45 pm – Exhibitions 
5:45 pm – Pee Wee barrels 
6:30 pm – Open 5D 
Saturday sessions/exhibitions go on sale at 8:30 pm 
 
Saturday July 6th 
9:00 am – Show office opens 
8:00 am to 9:00 am – 30 minute training sessions 
9:15 am – 10:45 am – Exhibitions 
10:45 am – Pee Wee barrels 
11:00 am – Open 2D POLES 
12:00 pm (not before) – YOUTH / SENIOR class 
You may rollover from the youth/senior INTO the open 5D. Rollover to open MUST be declared prior to start of class! 
OPEN 5D immediately following youth/senior 

5:30 pm (approximately) CALCUTTA of the 21 SLOT RACE HORSES 
7:30 pm (not before!) GO FOR BROKE SLOT RACE 

 
Sunday July 7th 
8:00 am – Show office opens 
9:00 am - YOUTH / SENIOR class 
You may rollover from the youth/senior INTO the open 5D. Rollover to open MUST be declared prior to start of class! 
OPEN 5D immediately following youth/senior 
 
FEES | OPEN - $50 YOUTH/SENIOR/SIDE POTS - $25 PEE WEE BARRELS - $5  
STALLS - $62 (includes 2 shavings) PROCESS FEE – $0.00 CHANGE FEE - $0.00 
LATE FEE (open entries) $5 per rider/day 
ELECTRIC SITES - $20 per day  
 
FINE PRINT 
LATE ENTRIES - CASH ONLY! Late fee $5 per rider/day ONSITE LATE ENTRY closing TBA depending on # of entries 
NO OUTSIDE SHAVINGS ALLOWED.  
PAYBACK 100% added money, 75% entry fee. NBHA & BRF approved classes subject to run $ fee per run taken off the top. 
DIVISIONS 5D classes (1/2 sec split), 4D classes (1/2 sec split), 3D classes (1 sec split )  Futurity 2D progressive side pot (1 sec), 2D Derby progressive 
side pot (1/2 sec), POLES (1 sec split, +5 down pole, NT 2 or more down poles) 
REFUNDS absolutely no refunds for any reason after pre-entry postmark deadline has passed. (futurity/derby classes see rules FMI) 
BUYING/SELLING SPOTS all changes must be handled at show office prior to the start of open race each day. (texts/calls/emails will not be 
accepted) ABSOLUTELY NO CHANGES will be accepted after open race starts. . 
DRESS CODE long sleeve shirt, western boots required. Western hats/helmet optional. No ball caps/visors. 
*Friday night checks will be available for pick up after 10:00 am on Saturday. 
*Contestants must have a current year W9 form on file with Go For Broke Productions to collect earnings. 
 
DISCLOSURE: Rider agrees to become familiar with and abide by the rules of this event.  Rider understands that Go For Broke Productions 
(producers of this event) along with the staff and associates of GFBP are not responsible for accident, injury, theft or death to themselves or 
property while attending, competing, camping or spectating at this event. Rider understands that Go For Broke Productions reserves the right to 
refuse entry for any reason. WARNING: Under Iowa Law, a domesticated animal professional is not liable for damages suffered by, an injury to or 
the death of a participant resulting from the inherent risks of domesticated animal activities, pursuant of Iowa Code Chapter 673. You are assuming 
inherent risks of participating in this domesticated animal activity. 



WATERLOO, IA
NATIONAL CATTLE CONGRESS GROUNDS

257 ANSBOROUGH AVE

SATURDAY
JULY 6, 2019

Held in conjunction with the 
July 5-7 $4,700 added 

Go For Broke Barrel Race

7th
Annual

7th
Annual

LIMITED ENTRY - ONLY 21 SPOTS 

$200 Entry Fee
2D PROGRESSIVE PAYOUT

(.07 2D split)

Buckles to Champion 
& Reserve

Champion buckle sponsored by 
Lazy S Heart

Awards to all placers 
sponsored by 

Barrels N Beads

1D 1st  $1200 
1D 2nd  $750 
1D 3rd  $575 
1D 4th $425 
1D 5th $350

2D 1st $300 
2D 2nd $175

PHONE: 515-571-4281      EMAIL :GOFORBROKEBARRELRACE@GMAIL.COM
GO FOR BROKE PRODUCTIONS:   MAKING BARREL RACING GREAT SINCE 2011

CALCUTTA
Every horse will be "sold" in the calcutta. 

The 2018 calcutta payout was HUGE ($7340!) We expect this 
year to be just as great and we are going to spread the FUN 

around a little more this year. 
The payout %'s shown below are what we will use in 2019. 

The dollar amounts shown behind the payouts are 
PROPOSED/POTENTIAL Calcutta payouts based on 

2018  information: 

HOW DO I GET A SLOT?
Available slots will be offered to existing owners 1st

 (expect an email from gofrobrokebarrelrace@gmail.com soon!!!) 
Current owners will need to pay for slots by 4/15/19 to retain 

ownership (this means received in my office by this date).  
Any slots NOT paid by 4/15/19 will be released and opened up to 

potential new owners. NEW owners, will be taken 1st come, 1st 
serve via email only starting 4/20/19 @ 9am.  Slot emails received 

prior to this time will not be accepted.  
We are not taking a waiting list for new slots. 

Slot Race and Calcutta both payback at 90% 

www.GoForBrokeProductions.com

The 2019 calcuta payout amounts will be determined after the 
calcuatta closes and posted at the show office for review.

1d 1st - 35% ($2551)
1d 2nd - 25% ($1822)
1d 3rd - 15% ($1093)
1d 4th - 7.5% ($546)

1d 5th - 7.5% ($546)
2d 1st - 5% ($364)
2d 2nd - 5% ($364)



2019 Go For Broke2019 Go For Broke
SPONSORED BY HEARTLAND CO-OP

www.GoForBrokeProductions.com

Buckles awarded to D winners (5D Format)
CGT/B-Tuff Jackets

*Money will be tracked by horse/rider
combo OPEN earnings.
*Must enter the open 6 out of a possible
18 opens during the GFB regular season.
 (1 weekend is 3 opens!)
*Buckles & Jackets will be awarded at
during the GFB Showdown finals in Oct.

April 19-21 - Topeka, KS
May 10-12 - Waterloo, IA
May 24-26 - Hinckley, MN 
June 21-23 - Cedar Rapids, IA 
July 5-7 - Waterloo, IA 
August 23-25 - Waterloo, IA



We understand how important your animals and 
their performance is to you. 

That is why we stand behind great products that 
promote even greater animals. 

Call today to hear about what we can do to 
improve your animals’ nutrition program and 

overall performance! 

 

Heartland Co-op works to 
“Help farmers produce & market 

profitably” by promoting high quality 
products and services. 

Speak with one of our Nutrition 
Professionals for help with: 

• Feed Program Consultation
o Equine
o Beef
o Swine
o Poultry
o Small Ruminant
o Pet

• Performance Feeds &
Supplements

• Show Feeds
• Maintenance Feeds

WHAT CAN WE DO 
FOR YOU? 

Heartland Coop is proud to announce our new 
dealership of Hay-Rite cubes in Iowa.  These cubes 

are like no other. 

• 50 lb. bags
• No dust
• Pure alfalfa
• Soft enough to chew.  No need for soaking.
• Less waste
• Distribution to surrounding states available.

LOCATED IN PRAIRIE CITY, IOWA 

**Show this ad at a Heartland Coop near you, and we 
will honor $1 OFF per bag. 

PRAIRIE CITY, IOWA 50228 

(515) 309-3892

https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=2ahUKEwif3PTKt9fhAhUDheAKHdaQAvcQjRx6BAgBEAU&url=https://www.1001freedownloads.com/free-clipart/quot-new-quot-exclamation&psig=AOvVaw1fLWVJD_FRElbkXjOi_dHU&ust=1555601008665293
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Burns Saddles…
its Riders…

Burns Saddles…

is specifically designed and hand 
crafted with the highest quality 
materials to provide optimum 
performance for both horse and 
rider in the barrel arena.

Available in three seat options to match your riding style
Low Rise: For riders who want a flatter seat with their legs positioned under their 
hips making it easier to stand in the saddle.
Medium Rise: A perfect balance in rise, rolling the riders hips back and keeping 
the rider secure in the seat but allowing riders to quickly transition from the front 
of the swell to the seat pocket during their run.
High Rise: Keeps the rider secure in the pocket and their legs positioned further forward.
Tree fits available:
#�0 Fit: Provides a narrower fit for a horse that is thinner through the barrel and 
has pronounced withers.
#20 Fit: Our most popular fit, and is a great match for most modern quarter horses. 
This tree has good flair on the front of the bars to allow great shoulder movement, 
with the back of the bars being flatter, fitting the athletic backed horses securely.
#30 Fit: Provides a wider and flatter fit for bigger barrel horses.
#40 Fit: Fits horses that are truly mutton withered and strong muscled from the 
point of the scapula through the back, no dips with a full strong back.
Custom: Have your horse custom fit by a Burns Saddlery fitting expert for a 
customized fit to match your horses back and your riding style.
Seat Sizes available: �2.5", �3", �3.5", �4", �4.5", �5", �5.5", �6"

BURNS SADDLERY’S 
CHALLENGER 
BARREL SADDLE
 

Because of its design, the tree will sit comfortably and securely on
your horse’s back during your barrel run. The 3" horn is slightly 
tipped forward to be out of the way during the run but accessible 
when you need it. Deep leg cuts in the swells allow security for the 
rider while allowing the rider to stand easily. Forward set, free 
moving stirrup leathers give the rider great balance while still 
offering range of motion. The Burns challenger skirts set low on a 
horse’s back for close contact and move independently allowing the 
horse to work under the saddle better. A dropped in skirt rigging 
allows for more stability and a close contact feel.

B���� S������� 
S����� – U��� 

(800) 453.�28�
www.burns�876.com 
     @burnssaddlery  
     burnssaddlery
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1 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater Yes No

2 Kendra Kennedy Luana IA Sharp Dritin Rascal No No 91174

3 Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA Hot Holy Frenchman No No

4 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Emma Gonna Fly Yes Yes

5 Megan Boyd Rockford IA Money on the rocks No No

6 Morgan Buxton Creston IA Mighty Ladie No No 94426

7 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory No No Yes

8 kelly Green Vinton IA Vals Eddy Stinson No No 1587

9 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA Otoes Sun Socks SK No No 75809

10 Jill Westcott Lohrville IA Sun Frost Babe No No 47321

11 Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Rockets Lucky Boy No No

12 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil' Chilly Roll Yes No 32417 19012

13 Julie Flaig Albia IA Too Tee Twist No No

14 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon Yes No 538

15 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic No No 90379 14097

16 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Chasin Perks No Yes DLKALISH0107

17 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp No No

18 Amy Longstaff Creston IA Monkey No No 102157

19 Sara Walter Palo IA First pDown French Yes No 21306

20 KAYLIN NOVAK LOST NATION IA FIREWATER SOCKS No No 10142 16041

21 Lorri Knight Strawberry Point IA Doc No No 1984

22 Kate Neil Des Moines IA Dash N Caylx No No

23 Jody Bardole Geneva IA Trust Me I Got This No No 29398 19098

24 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue No No 4
25 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket No No

26 Kiersten Tepp W. Des Moines IA I'm The Fireman Yes No 62870

27 Jennifer Todd Wright City MO Playin Nothin No No

28 Ashley Meyer Zwingle IA Firewaters Design No No 22630

29 Nichol Chase Cedar Rapids IA Iwillstrutmystuff No No

30 kelly cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches Yes No 54905 11255

31 Tayler Wessely Parkersburg IA ceo final answer No No 87436

32 Emmy Luepke Wood Lake MN RC Special Feature Yes No 13196

33 Payton Erritt Callender IA Sassy Trouble No No 100683

34 Jordan Todd Wright City MO Gone To Extremes No No

35 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr Yes No 97490

36 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice No No 1973

37 Baillie Thibadeau Manchester IA Vegas Blue Streak No No

38 Danae Diedrich Maquoketa IA Earl Yes Yes 17220

39 Jacqui Elfering Burlington WI PC Anna Won No No 50282

40 Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK Yes No

41 Erin Baack Norwalk IA Camys Carbon Kid No No 98315

42 chelsea neuman two rivers WI Clyde Yes No 17055

43 Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Kitty Elder No No 41766 13323

44 Tacie Overturf Ames IA FK Son of a Gun No No

45 Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You Yes No 39638 8039 & H184

46 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire Yes No 1632

47 Greta Huebsch Osage IA FKIZZY FLYING TUFF No No 54852 15211

48 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Kissin Girl Yes No 538

49 Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough Yes No 71168

50 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe No No 4

Go For Broke Barrel Race, $1000 Added, Open 5d |FRIDAY, July 5, 2019 | Waterloo, IA
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Go For Broke Barrel Race, $1000 Added, Open 5d |FRIDAY, July 5, 2019 | Waterloo, IA

51 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Star Dude Blackie Yes Yes

52 Melissa Sheppard Brandon SD Guys IM Smokin No No

53 Morgan Buxton Creston IA Sonora Smuggler No No 94426

54 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious No No 90379 14097

55 LYNDSEY TEGELER Morrison IL Chasin Bugs No No

56 Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA TTT Oopsadaisy Yes No

57 Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Palena Yes Yes Yes but idk.

58 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious Yes No

59 Kristi Roseland Gilman IA Iris Rose Petal No No

60 sara stricker hector MN moons memories No No

61 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Dash Betty Dash No No 70719 15190

62 Jessica Jurgensen Denison IA Iris Runawaywrangler Yes No

63 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA RS Perks Rooster Yes No

64 Derek Diedrich Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust No No

65 Paige Fox Linwood KS Eye For The Line No No 93392

66 Robin Beck Moville IA Lion in the Shade No No

67 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA TJ Roan Boy No No 75809

68 Alaynah Harkless Brandon SD IMA JT Starlight No No

69 Sara Swender Lisbon IA Calvins Spanish Zan Yes Yes

70 Valerie Watson BELLEVUE IA Fancy Cherokee Diamond Yes No

71 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bueno Bye Dinero No No Yes

72 Katelyn McDaniel Eldon IA Shaker Moneymaker No No 93661

73 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure Yes No 538

74 kelly cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That Yes No 54905 11255

75 Megan Storey Woodward IA Siete Coronas No No

76 Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Zouris Little Peanut No No 17203

77 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K No Yes DLKALISH0107

78 Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 Yes No

79 Julie Flaig Albia IA Famous French Perks No No

80 Chandra Kline Hampton IA Luck Song No No

81 Audrey Hadler Goodhue MN Corona For Bugs No No

82 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Jazz No No

83 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub No No 31716

84 Patty McDonah Trempealeau WI SH Doctor Nick Bar No No

85 Chelsey Green Osceola IA Docs Genuine Blonde No No 67931

86 Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Otta Be Brakin Yes No

87 Ana Minnick Mexico MO Rare and Stellar Yes No

88 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA One Good Story Yes No ??

89 Jordan Todd Wright City MO Cowboy Carl No No

90 Faye Schuler Zearing IA Iris Janes Surprise No No 32418

91 Madi Lewis Garwin IA One Tuff Iris No No

92 Heather Veld Brandon SD BA Daddy Wuza Rocker Yes No

93 Lorri Knight Strawberry Point IA Trouble No No 1984

94 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cat's Easy Money Yes No

95 Eva Ames Earlham IA Frenchmarks Scooter No No

96 Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl No No 19205

97 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money No No

98 lynn gray milan MO corona n lace Yes No 46913

99 Ashlee Grady Manson IA Melodys Two Eyed Sue No No 59429

100 Pamela Callan New Hartford IA Sailin Cowboy No No
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Go For Broke Barrel Race, $1000 Added, Open 5d |FRIDAY, July 5, 2019 | Waterloo, IA

101 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl Yes No 1632

102 Carol Frerichs Alexander IA Deltas Givemheck Boys No No 1348

103 Robin Travis Murray IA Streakin Candy Bug Yes No 46498

104 Barbara Haug Corydon IA Max No No 4
105 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion No No 1973

106 chelsea neuman two rivers WI White Hot Dinero Yes No 17055

107 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie Yes No 1970

108 Kendra Kennedy Luana IA Bullets A Driftin No No 91174

109 Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater No No

110 Monica Gulling Runnells IA Bells Brandy-O Fashion No No 69175

111 Caleb Beck DELMAR IA Okie Dokey Iris No No

112 Robin Beck Moville IA Born a Shade Famous No No

113 Kilynn Westcott Lohrville IA ARV Wild Willy No No

114 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Lenas Smokin Dun No No 31396

115 Ginny Anderson Viborg SD Pepto's Pretty Tease Yes No

116 Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA Corona For A Buck No No

117 Hadley Meyer Zwingle IA Fergie No No 104061

118 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man Jones Yes Yes

119 Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight Yes No 97490

120 Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge Yes No 21306

121 Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA BB Bingo Taquita Yes No

122 Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Streakin Six Sioux No No 41766 13323

123 Jennifer Beck DELMAR IA DC French Rita No No

124 Tayler Wessely Parkersburg IA lucky charmed No No 87436

125 Summer Northcutt Milan IL Rebs Buggin Out No No

126 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Ask My Advice Yes No 538

127 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Letta French Toast It No No

128 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time Yes No 78840 19005

129 Jessica Conklin Independence IA Eye Cee Passum Yes No

130 Jack Loving Wilton IA DC Frankie Da French No No

131 Jill Lewis Garwin IA Hooch No No

132 Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Seis la vie Yes Yes Yes but idk.

133 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty No No 104454q

134 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun Yes No yes

135 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain No No 14062

136 Mary Ann Evitt Corydon IA Simmer Down Judge No No

137 Justice Kramer Earlham IA Plenty Poco Val No No 96303

138 Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor Yes No 25480

139 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent No No 100684



FIND US ON ONLINE!

WE BRAND
THE BEST!

WHETHER IT’S A CUSTOM FITTED SADDLE, STYLISH TACK, OR ONE OF A KIND TROPHY ITEMS  WE HAVE IT ALL!
ORDERS@USHERBRAND.COM623-980-2833 WWW.USHERBRAND.COM

ENDLESS HORIZONS PHOTOGRAPHY

Jennifer Kronemeyer



PREMIUM NUTRITION TO 
MEET THE DEMANDS OF THE 
EQUINE PROFESSIONAL

Since 1894, Purina® has been helping 

horses live up to their fullest potential. 

Impact® Professional delivers premium 

nutrition that is optimized for your 

performance horse to meet the 

demands of the equine professional. 
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NEW

PREMIUM, PELLETED 
LIFESTYLE FEED

1. Guaranted starch & sugar

2. Added fat and digestible fibers

3. No corn or corn by-products

A Premium Feed that Performs



Farrier  

Chiropractic 

Massage  

Magna Wave 

Therapeutic Rehab Facility  





PRODUCTS�

ON-HAND


AT ALL 


GO FOR BROKE 


EVENTS

BLANCHFIELD LIVESTOCK
515-370-1194  ~  515-689-1024

Travis Traci

Now Your Source For

Redmond


Equine Products!

Redmond Rock, 

Rock On A Rope, 

and Daily Gold 


www.blanchfieldlivestock.com

Visit Blanchfield Livestock

on facebook

Draw It Out Veterinary Strength Liniment �
is a Revolutionary Product. 

 Try Both Formulas!


Welcome to Blanchfield Livestock!

We are honored to be representatives of these 
outstanding products for the Equine Industry.  

We not only promote and sell these products, we use 
them!  We use all of the products that we recommend, 
from Draw It Out Liniment (great for people and horses 

alike), to Flair Equine Nasal Strips. 

If you compete, you know how important it is to keep 
your equine athlete in top condition and pain-free! We 

feel we offer the products to do just that.  


Sold in Singles or 
Multi-Packs











Our original concentrate formula can 
be mixed at any ratio, the stronger 
you mix, the faster it will work.  This 
deep penetrating formula can be 
used as a soak, poultice or general 
body spray.  To utilize as a leg wrap 
you can apply directly to the leg via 
spray or actually soak your no bows 
or polos in a mixed solution and wrap. 
Keep the wraps moist as long as they 
are applied.  DIO can be left on for 
long periods of time without burning 
or blistering.  This version is also great 
on abscesses. DiO can be used 
before, during and after events or 
training.  It will help keep horses from 
stocking up and getting sore from 
extended standing or overexertion.  
Using DiO as a spray is also great for 
large area applications like shoulders, 
backs and hips.  Can be used after 
events to alleviate issues already seen.


Draw It Out Veterinary Strength Liniment �
is a Revolutionary Product. 

Always Have Some On-Hand 

 Try Both Formulas!


Draw It Out is designed to make sure 
your horse is able to compete at their 
best.  Based around a comprehensive 
proprietary mineral blend and Epsom 
salts profile, both of our formulas are 

deep penetrating fast acting.  


CONTAINS:

Water, Sodium, Chloride, Magnesium,

Sulfate, Potassium, Trace Mineral Blend*

NO CARRIERS - NO CHEMICALS - NO COLOR - NO ODOR - NO MESS

CONCENTRATE FORMULA

GEL  FORMULA

The high potency gel formula of our horse liniment. 
 This version is 125% of what the concentrate is at 

full strength.  Odorless and colorless, it is the no 
mess alternative to many products.  This formula 

stays where you put it and can be used under pads, 
boots, wraps and other therapeutic products. 



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME
SR 1 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl

YTH 2 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Letta French Toast It
YTH 3 Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Frenchmans Dashnista
YTH 4 Morgan Buxton CRESTON IA Mighty Ladie
YTH 5 Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA Fancy Cherokee Diamond
SR 6 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bueno Bye Dinero

YTH 7 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic
SR 8 Robin Travis Murray IA Streakin Candy Bug

YTH 9 Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough
SR 10 Peggy Stevens Baldwin IA Sweet Mystical Josie
SR 11 donna schrock Denver IA bobs rare sunset
SR 12 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak
SR 13 Sara Walter Palo IA First Down French

YTH 14 Ana Minnick Mexico MO Rare and Stellar
SR 15 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie
SR 16 Faye Schuler Zearing IA Iris Janes Surprise
SR 17 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money

YTH 18 Alaynah Harkless Brandon SD IMA JT Starlight
SR 19 Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Otta Be Brakin
SR 20 Sue McDaniel Eldon IA Frenchmans Blueberry
SR 21 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K

YTH 22 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe
SR 23 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo

YTH 24 Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Zouris Little Peanut
YTH 25 Kilynn Westcott Lohrville IA ARV Wild Willy
YTH 26 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue
YTH 27 Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Frenchmans lajolla
YTH 28 Tacie Overturf Ames IA FK Son of a Gun1
YTH 29 Katie J. Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl
SR 30 Emmy Luepke Wood Lake MN RC Special Feature
SR 31 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion
SR 32 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil' Chilly Roll

YTH 33 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Chasin Bugs
SR 34 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain

YTH 35 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent
YTH 36 Payton Erritt Callender IA Sassy Trouble
YTH 37 TyLynn Rae Woolery Maxwell IA Tina Bars Christmas
YTH 38 Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Rockets Lucky Boy
YTH 39 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Jazz
SR 40 Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You

YTH 41 Katelyn McDaniel Eldon IA Shaker Moneymaker
YTH 42 KAYLIN NOVAK LOST NATION IA FIREWATER SOCKS
SR 43 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire
SR 44 Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl

YTH 45 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious
SR 46 Greta Huebsch Osage IA FKIZZY FLYING TUFF
SR 47 kelly Green Vinton IA Vals Eddy Stinson
SR 48 lynn gray milan MO corona n lace

YTH 49 Paige Fox Linwood KS Eye For The Line
YTH 50 Sydney York Humboldt IA Shes A Smoken Babe

Go For Broke Battle of the Ages |Saturday, July 6, 2019 | Waterloo, IA



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME
Go For Broke Battle of the Ages |Saturday, July 6, 2019 | Waterloo, IA

SR 51 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Pine Sunset Ace
SR 52 Mary Ann Evitt Corydon IA Simmer Down Judge

YTH 53 Caleb Beck DELMAR IA Okie Dokey Iris
SR 54 Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge

YTH 55 Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA TTT Oopsadaisy
YTH 56 Hadley Meyer Zwingle IA Fergie
SR 57 Valerie Watson BELLEVUE IA Fancy Cherokee Diamond1

YTH 58 Morgan Buxton CRESTON IA Sonora Smuggler
YTH 59 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp
SR 60 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory
SR 61 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket

YTH 62 Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Flits French blondie



Cowgirl Tuff \ B-Tuff $1500 Added Open 5d |Saturday, July 6, 2019 | Waterloo, IA

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE

BB
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1 Kendra Kennedy Luana IA Bullets A Driftin No No 91174

2 Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Streakin Six Sioux No No 41766 13323

3 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Dash Betty Dash No No 70719 15190

4 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater Yes No

5 Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 Yes No

6 Robin Beck Moville IA Born a Shade Famous No No

7 Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Palena Yes Yes Yes but idk.

8 Jill Lewis Garwin IA Hooch No No

9 chelsea neuman two rivers WI Clyde Yes No 17055

10 Katelyn McDaniel Eldon IA Shaker Moneymaker No No 93661

11 kelly cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches Yes No 54905 11255

12 Julie Flaig Albia IA Too Tee Twist No No

13 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious Yes No

14 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure Yes No 538

15 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe No No 4
16 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Chasin Bugs No No

17 Ashlee Grady Manson IA Dashing Miss Hancock No No 59429

18 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Emma Gonna Fly Yes Yes

19 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent No No 100684

20 Ashley Meyer Zwingle IA Firewaters Design No No 22630

21 Megan Boyd Rockford IA Money on the rocks No No

22 Jill Westcott Lohrville IA Sun Frost Babe No No 47321

23 Erin Baack Norwalk IA Camys Carbon Kid No No 98315

24 Justin Bauer Dedham IA Cashmere sock No No 72267

25 Sarah Brown Peterson MN Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara Yes Yes

26 Jack Loving Wilton IA DC Frankie Da French No No

27 Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor Yes No 25480

28 Stacy Bevan BELLEVUE IA Easy Lovin Joey Yes Yes

29 Melissa Sheppard Brandon SD Guys IM Smokin No No

30 Jody Bardole Geneva IA Trust Me I Got This No No 29398 19098

31 Tricia Kinney Blue River WI Fortunes Dlite No No

32 Ginny Anderson Viborg SD Pepto's Pretty Tease Yes No

33 Jessica Jurgensen Denison IA Iris Runawaywrangler Yes No

34 Jordan Todd Wright City MO Gone To Extremes No No

35 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA TJ Roan Boy No No 75809

36 Derek Diedrich Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust No No

37 Eva Ames Earlham IA Frenchmarks Scooter No No

38 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue No No 4
39 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr Yes No 97490

40 Lindsey Kemmsies Elk Run Heights IA CEO Final Answer No No 64298

41 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA RS Perks Rooster Yes No

42 Jessica Conklin Independence IA Eye Cee Passum Yes No

43 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub No No 31716

44 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Cajo Chasin Rocket Yes No ??

45 Baillie Thibadeau Manchester IA Vegas Blue Streak No No

46 Audrey Hadler Goodhue MN Corona For Bugs No No

47 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon Yes No 538

48 Chelsey Green Osceola IA Docs Genuine Blonde No No 67931

49 Heather Veld Brandon SD BA Daddy Wuza Rocker Yes No

50 Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK Yes No



Cowgirl Tuff \ B-Tuff $1500 Added Open 5d |Saturday, July 6, 2019 | Waterloo, IA

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE
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51 Tianne Bollant Highland WI Hondo No Yes

52 Robin Beck Moville IA Lion in the Shade No No

53 Summer Northcutt Milan IL Rebs Buggin Out No No

54 Ashlee Grady Manson IA Melodys Two Eyed Sue No No 59429

55 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cat's Easy Money Yes No

56 Sydney York Humboldt IA Shes A Smoken Babe No No

57 Patty McDonah Trempealeau WI SH Doctor Nick Bar No No

58 Jacqui Elfering Burlington WI PC Anna Won No No 50282

59 Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Kitty Elder No No 41766 13323

60 chelsea neuman two rivers WI White Hot Dinero Yes No 17055

61 Madi Lewis Garwin IA One Tuff Iris No No

62 Sara Swender Lisbon IA Calvins Spanish Zan Yes Yes

63 Jennifer Beck DELMAR IA DC French Rita No No

64 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Lenas Smokin Dun No No 31396

65 Chandra Kline Hampton IA Luck Song No No

66 Kelsy Miller Rock city IL My Blue Regard No No

67 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Letta French Toast It No No

68 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty No No 104454q

69 Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough Yes No 71168

70 kelly cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That Yes No 54905 11255

71 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Chasin Perks No Yes DLKALISH0107

72 Chelsey Green Osceola IA Farrahs Money Maker No No 67931

73 Kiersten Tepp West Des Moine IA I'm The Fireman Yes No 62870

74 Jordan Todd Wright City MO Cowboy Carl No No

75 Tayler Wessely Parkersburg IA lucky charmed No No 87436

76 Tara Sauber Hampton MN Firewater Approved No No

77 Jennifer Todd Wright City MO Playin Nothin No No

78 Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater No No

79 Danielle Madden Story City IA FK Son Of A Gun
80 sara stricker hector MN moons memories No No

81 Amy Longstaff Creston IA Monkey No No 102157

82 Monica Gulling Runnells IA Bells Brandy-O Fashion
83 Kristen Yoakum Ira IA TCS Streakin Double No No 71926

84 Nichol Chase Cedar Rapids IA Iwillstrutmystuff No No

85 Sareena Madden WINTERSET IA How D Iris No No 46476

86 Kendra Kennedy Luana IA Sharp Dritin Rascal No No 91174

87 Julie Flaig Albia IA Famous French Perks No No

88 Megan Storey Woodward IA Siete Coronas No No

89 Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA Hot Holy Frenchman No No

90 Pamela Callan New Hartford IA Sailin Cowboy No No

91 Sarah Brown Peterson MN Famous Bouncy Bugs Yes Yes

92 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Star Dude Blackie Yes Yes

93 Kate Neil Des Moines IA Dash N Caylx No No

94 Tanya Woolery Maxwell IA Firewaters Rapiddash No No

95 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun Yes No yes

96 Justine Scarlett Ankeny IA Wimpys Tom Cat No No 31798

97 Heidi Thoe Goodell IA Invest on a Impulse No No 103196

98 Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight Yes No 97490

99 Barbara Haug Corydon IA Max No No 4
100 Justice Kramer Earlham IA Plenty Poco Val No No 96303



Cowgirl Tuff \ B-Tuff $1500 Added Open 5d |Saturday, July 6, 2019 | Waterloo, IA
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101 Stacy Bevan BELLEVUE IA Kellys Hot Guy Yes Yes

102 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Ask My Advice Yes No 538

103 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time Yes No 78840 19005

104 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA Otoes Sun Socks SK No No 75809

105 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA One Good Story Yes No ??

106 Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Seis la vie Yes Yes Yes but idk.

107 Jordan Walters Granger IA Freckles Jell Girl No No 67170

108 Kristi Roseland Gilman IA Iris Rose Petal No No

109 Tianne Bollant Highland WI Sesame Streak No Yes

CO-O Katie J. Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl No No 101863 18092 0.000
CO-O Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money No No 0.000
CO-O Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket No No 0.000
CO-O Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA TTT Oopsadaisy Yes No 0.000
CO-O Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo Yes No 0.000
CO-O Morgan Buxton CRESTON IA Mighty Ladie No No 94426 0.000
CO-O Morgan Buxton CRESTON IA Sonora Smuggler No No 94426 0.000
CO-O Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You Yes No 39638 8039 & H184 0.000
CO-O Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory No No Yes 0.000
CO-O Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bueno Bye Dinero No No Yes 0.000
CO-O Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie Yes No 1970 0.000
CO-O Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain No No 14062 0.000
CO-O Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire Yes No 1632 0.000
CO-O Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl Yes No 1632 0.000
CO-O craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion No No 1973 0.000
CO-O Payton Erritt Callender IA Sassy Trouble No No 100683 0.000
CO-O Mary Ann Evitt Corydon IA Simmer Down Judge No No 0.000
CO-O Paige Fox Linwood KS Eye For The Line No No 93392 0.000
CO-O lynn gray milan MO corona n lace Yes No 46913 0.000
CO-O kelly Green Vinton IA Vals Eddy Stinson No No 1587 0.000
CO-O Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil' Chilly Roll Yes No 32417 19012 0.000
CO-O Greta Huebsch Osage IA FKIZZY FLYING TUFF No No 54852 15211 0.000
CO-O Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Frenchmans Dashnista Yes Yes 0.000
CO-O Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Frenchmans lajolla Yes Yes 0.000
CO-O Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Flits French blondie Yes Yes 0.000
CO-O Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K No Yes DLKALISH0107 0.000
CO-O Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Pine Sunset Ace No No 33338 8084 0.000
CO-O Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak No No 33338 8084 0.000
CO-O Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Rockets Lucky Boy No No 0.000
CO-O Emmy Luepke Wood Lake MN RC Special Feature Yes No 13196 0.000
CO-O Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl No No 19205 0.000
CO-O Ana Minnick Mexico MO Rare and Stellar Yes No 0.000
CO-O Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious No No 90379 14097 0.000
CO-O Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic No No 90379 14097 0.000
CO-O Faye Schuler Zearing IA Iris Janes Surprise No No 32418 0.000
CO-O Peggy Stevens Baldwin IA Sweet Mystical Josie No No 23150 0.000
CO-O Robin Travis Murray IA Streakin Candy Bug Yes No 46498 0.000
CO-O Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge Yes No 21306 0.000
CO-O Sara Walter Palo IA First Down French 0.000
CO-O Valerie Watson BELLEVUE IA Fancy Cherokee Diamond1 Yes No 0.000
CO-O Kilynn Westcott Lohrville IA ARV Wild Willy No No 0.000
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2019 Buckle Sponsors

Huebsch Family 
Snider Farms 

Erkamaa Family

Russell Livestock (2)

Anonymous Sponsorships - 5 Buckles

Thank you Bob & Faye Schuler, Circle S Farms, Zearing, IA 
for your many years of generous sponsorships to GFB Events. 

 Huebsch Family 
Snider Farms 

Erkamaa Family
Russell Livestock 

Heartland Coop Animal Nutrition 
Lazy S Heart

Plus several Anonymous Sponsorships  

Stop by and visit with Lynde if you would like to learn more 
about becoming a buckle sponsor with GFB events. 





Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME
YTH 1 Alaynah Harkless Brandon SD IMA JT Starlight
SR 2 Emmy Luepke Wood Lake MN RC Special Feature
SR 3 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bueno Bye Dinero
SR 4 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket
SR 5 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire
SR 6 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice

YTH 7 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp
SR 8 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak
SR 9 Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge

YTH 10 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe
YTH 11 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic
YTH 12 Morgan Buxton CRESTON IA Sonora Smuggler
SR 13 Faye Schuler Zearing IA Iris Janes Surprise
SR 14 lynn gray milan MO corona n lace

YTH 15 Paige Fox Linwood KS Eye For The Line
SR 16 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K

YTH 17 Katelyn McDaniel Eldon IA Shaker Moneymaker
YTH 18 TyLynn Rae Woolery Maxwell IA Tina Bars Christmas
YTH 19 Kilynn Westcott Lohrville IA ARV Wild Willy
YTH 20 Payton Erritt Callender IA Sassy Trouble
YTH 21 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Jazz
YTH 22 KAYLIN NOVAK LOST NATION IA FIREWATER SOCKS
YTH 23 Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough
SR 24 Robin Travis Murray IA Streakin Candy Bug

YTH 25 Caleb Beck DELMAR IA Okie Dokey Iris
YTH 26 Tacie Overturf Ames IA FK Son of a Gun1
SR 27 Sue McDaniel Eldon IA Frenchmans Blueberry
SR 28 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie

YTH 29 Sydney York Humboldt IA Shes A Smoken Babe
YTH 30 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Chasin Bugs
YTH 31 Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Rockets Lucky Boy
SR 32 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain
SR 33 Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Otta Be Brakin

YTH 34 Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA TTT Oopsadaisy
YTH 35 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue
YTH 36 Ana Minnick Mexico MO Rare and Stellar
SR 37 Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl
SR 38 kelly Green Vinton IA Vals Eddy Stinson

YTH 39 Katie J. Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl
SR 40 Mary Ann Evitt Corydon IA Simmer Down Judge
SR 41 Greta Huebsch Osage IA FKIZZY FLYING TUFF
SR 42 Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You

YTH 43 Hadley Meyer Zwingle IA Fergie
YTH 44 Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Zouris Little Peanut
SR 45 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil' Chilly Roll
SR 46 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl
SR 47 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Pine Sunset Ace

YTH 48 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent
YTH 49 Morgan Buxton CRESTON IA Mighty Ladie
SR 50 donna schrock Denver IA bobs rare sunset

Go For Broke Battle of the Ages |Sunday, July 7, 2019 | Waterloo, IA



YTH 51 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Letta French Toast It
YTH 52 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious
SR 53 Valerie Watson BELLEVUE IA Fancy Cherokee Diamond1
SR 54 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion
SR 55 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory
SR 56 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money
SR 57 Sara Walter Palo IA First Down French



623.980.2833
ORDERS@USHERBRAND.COM

Whether it’s a custom saddle, stylish tack
or one of a kind silver , we have it all!

WWW.USHERBRAND.COM



Farrier  

Chiropractic 

Massage  

Magna Wave 

Therapeutic Rehab Facility  
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1 Kendra Kennedy Luana IA Sharp Dritin Rascal No No 91174

2 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater Yes No
3 Chelsey Green Osceola IA Docs Genuine Blonde No No 67931

4 Jody Bardole Geneva IA Trust Me I Got This No No 29398 19098

5 Robin Beck Moville IA Born a Shade Famous No No
6 Ashlee Grady Manson IA Dashing Miss Hancock No No 59429

7 Derek Diedrich Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust No No
8 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Ask My Advice Yes No 538

9 Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Seis la vie Yes Yes Yes but idk.

10 Justice Kramer Earlham IA Plenty Poco Val No No 96303

11 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA One Good Story Yes No ??
12 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr Yes No 97490

13 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA TJ Roan Boy No No 75809

14 kelly cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches Yes No 54905 11255

15 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue No No 4
16 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Star Dude Blackie Yes Yes

17 Madi Lewis Garwin IA One Tuff Iris No No
18 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty No No 104454q

19 Ginny Anderson Viborg SD Pepto's Pretty Tease Yes No
20 Julie Flaig Albia IA Famous French Perks No No
21 Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA BB Bingo Taquita Yes No
22 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Letta French Toast It No No
23 Jill Westcott Lohrville IA Sun Frost Babe No No 47321

24 Tanya Woolery Maxwell IA Firewaters Rapiddash No No
25 Barbara Haug Corydon IA Max No No 4
26 Stacy Bevan BELLEVUE IA Kellys Hot Guy Yes Yes

27 Erin Baack Norwalk IA Camyâ€™s Carbon Kid No No 98315

28 sara stricker hector MN moons memories No No
29 Jennifer Beck DELMAR IA DC French Rita No No
30 Monica Gulling Runnells IA Bells Brandy-O Fashion No No 69175

31 Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Streakin Six Sioux No No 41766 13323

32 Summer Northcutt Milan IL Rebs Buggin Out No No
33 Amy Longstaff Creston IA Monkey No No 102157

34 Audrey Hadler Goodhue MN Corona For Bugs No No
35 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Lenas Smokin Dun No No 31396

36 Sydney York Humboldt IA Shes A Smoken Babe No No
37 chelsea neuman two rivers WI White Hot Dinero Yes No 17055

38 Megan Storey Woodward IA Siete Coronas No No
39 Jack Loving Wilton IA DC Frankie Da French No No
40 Jordan Todd Wright City MO Cowboy Carl No No
41 Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA Corona For A Buck No No
42 Eva Ames Earlham IA Frenchmarks Scooter No No
43 Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater No No
44 Lindsey Kemmsies Elk Run Heights IA CEO Final Answer No No 64298

45 Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough Yes No 71168

46 Kate Neil Des Moines IA Dash N Caylx No No
47 Jennifer Todd Wright City MO Playin Nothin No No
48 Patty McDonah Trempealeau WI SH Doctor Nick Bar No No
49 Payton Erritt Callender IA Sassy Trouble No No 100683

50 Sarah Brown Peterson MN Famous Bouncy Bugs Yes Yes

Go For Broke Barrel Race $1500 Added Open 5d | Sunday, July 7, 2019 | Waterloo, IA
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Go For Broke Barrel Race $1500 Added Open 5d | Sunday, July 7, 2019 | Waterloo, IA

51 Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Palena Yes Yes Yes but idk.

52 Katelyn McDaniel Eldon IA Shaker Moneymaker No No 93661

53 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man Jones Yes Yes

54 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA RS Perks Rooster Yes No
55 Ashlee Grady Manson IA Melodys Two Eyed Sue No No 59429

56 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent No No 100684

57 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe No No 4
58 Chandra Kline Hampton IA Luck Song No No
59 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure Yes No 538

60 Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 Yes No
61 Ashley Meyer Zwingle IA Firewaters Design No No 22630

62 Jill Lewis Garwin IA Hooch No No
63 Danielle Madden Story City IA FK Son Of A Gun
64 Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight Yes No 97490

65 Kristen Yoakum Ira IA TCS Streakin Double No No 71926

66 Baillie Thibadeau Manchester IA Vegas Blue Streak No No
67 Danae Diedrich Maquoketa IA Earl Yes Yes 17220

68 Robin Beck Moville IA Lion in the Shade No No
69 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Chasin Perks No Yes DLKALISH0107

70 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cat's Easy Money Yes No
71 Julie Flaig Albia IA Too Tee Twist No No
72 kelly cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That Yes No 54905 11255

73 Jessica Jurgensen Denison IA Iris Runawaywrangler Yes No
74 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Cajo Chasin Rocket Yes No ??
75 Melissa Sheppard Brandon SD Guys IM Smokin No No
76 Heather Veld Brandon SD BA Daddy Wuza Rocker Yes No
77 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA Otoes Sun Socks SK No No 75809

78 Kristi Roseland Gilman IA Iris Rose Petal No No
79 Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA Hot Holy Frenchman No No
80 Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor Yes No 25480

81 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub No No 31716

82 Sara Swender Lisbon IA Calvins Spanish Zan Yes Yes

83 chelsea neuman two rivers WI Clyde Yes No 17055

84 Chelsey Green Osceola IA Farrahs Money Maker No No 67931

85 Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Kitty Elder No No 41766 13323

86 Stacy Bevan BELLEVUE IA Easy Lovin Joey Yes Yes

87 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Dash Betty Dash No No 70719 15190

88 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time Yes No 78840 19005

89 Kiersten Tepp West Des Moines IA I'm The Fireman Yes No 62870

90 Jordan Todd Wright City MO Gone To Extremes No No
91 Tayler Wessely Parkersburg IA lucky charmed No No 87436

92 Tricia Kinney Blue River WI Fortunes Dlite No No
93 Tara Sauber Hampton MN Firewater Approved No No
94 Pamela Callan New Hartford IA Sailin Cowboy No No
95 Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK Yes No
96 Justin Bauer Dedham IA Cashmere sock No No 72267

97 Molly Steffen Hico TX Sunny N 75 Yes Yes

98 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious Yes No
99 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Chasin Bugs No No

100 Kendra Kennedy Luana IA Bullets A Driftin No No 91174

101 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Emma Gonna Fly Yes Yes

102 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun Yes No yes

103 Sarah Brown Peterson MN Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara Yes Yes

104 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon Yes No 538
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Go For Broke Barrel Race $1500 Added Open 5d | Sunday, July 7, 2019 | Waterloo, IA

CO-O Greta Huebsch Osage IA FKIZZY FLYING TUFF No No 54852 15211 0.000
CO-O Faye Schuler Zearing IA Iris Janes Surprise No No 32418 0.000
CO-O Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Otta Be Brakin Yes No 0.000
CO-O Robin Travis Murray IA Streakin Candy Bug Yes No 46498 0.000
CO-O Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money No No 0.000
CO-O Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket No No 0.000
CO-O Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil' Chilly Roll Yes No 32417 19012 0.000
CO-O Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K No Yes DLKALISH0107 0.000
CO-O Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire Yes No 1632 0.000
CO-O Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl Yes No 1632 0.000
CO-O Sara Walter Palo IA First Down French Yes No 21306 0.000
CO-O Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge Yes No 21306 0.000
CO-O craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion No No 1973 0.000
CO-O craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice No No 1973 0.000
CO-O Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory No No Yes 0.000
CO-O Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bueno Bye Dinero No No Yes 0.000
CO-O Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Pine Sunset Ace No No 33338 8084 0.000
CO-O Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak No No 33338 8084 0.000
CO-O Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You Yes No 39638 8039 & H184 0.000
CO-O Mary Ann Evitt Corydon IA Simmer Down Judge No No 0.000
CO-O Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie Yes No 1970 0.000
CO-O kelly Green Vinton IA Vals Eddy Stinson No No 1587 0.000
CO-O Valerie Watson BELLEVUE IA Fancy Cherokee Diamond1 Yes No 0.000
CO-O Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl No No 19205 0.000
CO-O lynn gray milan MO corona n lace Yes No 46913 0.000
CO-O Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain No No 14062 0.000
CO-O Emmy Luepke Wood Lake MN RC Special Feature Yes No 13196 0.000
CO-O Katie J. Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl No No 101863 18092 0.000
CO-O Ana Minnick Mexico MO Rare and Stellar Yes No 0.000
CO-O Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious No No 90379 14097 0.000
CO-O Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic No No 90379 14097 0.000
CO-O Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Rockets Lucky Boy No No 0.000
CO-O Kilynn Westcott Lohrville IA ARV Wild Willy No No 0.000
CO-O Morgan Buxton CRESTON IA Mighty Ladie No No 94426 0.000
CO-O Morgan Buxton CRESTON IA Sonora Smuggler No No 94426 0.000
CO-O Paige Fox Linwood KS Eye For The Line No No 93392 0.000
CO-O Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA TTT Oopsadaisy Yes No 0.000
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FEES! WATERLOO, IAWATERLOO, IA
NATIONAL CATTLE CONGRESS GROUNDS

257 ANSBOROUGH AVE

AUG 23-25, 2019

Friday Open 5D - $1,000 Added
Fri/Sat - 2 Run Open Average Side Pot $100 Added

Saturday Open 5D - $1,500 Added
$50 ADDED YOUTH 4D

$100 SENIOR 4D Saturday side pot

$10,000 Future Fortunes Bonus
$2500 Added Big J Futurity, Powered by Purina
$1500 Added Big J Maturity, Sponsored by MVP

$1500 Futurity/Derby Full House Incentive Fund Side Pots
$1000 added BBR Member 5D side pot

$200 Full House Incentive Fund OPEN Side Pot
$500 UBRA 4D member side pot Saturday

Sunday Open 5D - $1,500 Added
Youth 4d/Senior 4d Sat & Sun 

($50 added each each day)
Pee Wee Barrels Each Day 

For Full Event Schedule and Entries, Visit online:

www.GoForBrokeProductions.com

100% Jackpot
of advertised
added money

Checks must be postmarked 8/12/19
CC/ PayPal pre-entries accepted through 8/18/19 @ 9 pm

OPEN TO ALL! 
NO MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED! 

ENTRIES
OPEN

JULY 15, 2019
@ 6:00 PM

ENTRIES
OPEN

JULY 15, 2019
@ 6:00 PM

Find Us on Facebook
Go For Broke Productions

Find Us on Facebook
Go For Broke Productions

PHONE: 515-571-4281
WWW.GO FORBROKEPRODUCTIONS.COM

EMAIL GOFORBROKEBARRELRACE@GMAIL.COM

GO FOR BROKE PRODUCTIONS:  
MAKING BARREL RACING GREAT SINCE 2011

Entries after this time will be subject to applicable late fees 
and will be cash only at the show office. 

Senior 
Sponsor

Average 
Sponsor

Youth 
Sponsor

Futurity 
Sponsor

Derby 
Sponsor

Saturday Open 
Sponsor
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